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COUPE DE L'ETIQUETTE - GRAND CLUB
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut

1 HUGUET Quentin VAUDREUIL FRA 7,9 10 29

2 GALLEANO Philippe SERAINCOURT FRA 11,5 12 26

3 DE CARVALHO Manuel SERAINCOURT FRA 10,8 13 25

4 PHILIPPON Arnaud PYRAMIDES FRA 8,3 10 25

5 HUE Pierre-Hervé SERAINCOURT FRA 11,5 12 21

6 LUDWIG Carl LE GRAND CLUB FRA 12,5 13 21

7 PARGOUD Bruno LE GRAND CLUB FRA 14,2 15 21

8 DEWISME Jean-Louis YVELINES FRA 10,8 13 20

9 BARTHELEMY Patricia YVELINES FRA 11,5 14 20

10 MIQUEL Laurent LE GRAND CLUB FRA 10,9 13 19

11 HERBET Jean-Michel LEGOLFNATIONAL FRA 12,7 13 19

12 HOTTON Alexandre LE GRAND CLUB FRA 7,7 9 18

13 JASPAR Bernard SERAINCOURT FRA 12,7 13 18

14 RADA Nicolas SERAINCOURT FRA 15,9 17 17

15 DAUDIER DE CASSINI Jean-DominiqueLE TOUQUET FRA 11,1 13 16

16 NICOULEAU Patrice ERMONT FRA 11,8 12 15

17 BERTRAND Marc SERAINCOURT FRA 16,7 18 15

18 NATUREL Thibaud PLENEUF VAL ANDRE FRA 18,4 20 15

19 CUNY Frédéric SERAINCOURT FRA 12,3 13 15

20 JAMES Simon CERGY FRA 19,6 21 14

21 LOBIN Marc LE GRAND CLUB FRA 14,9 16 14

22 ROUBY Jean- Charles ARCACHON FRA 17,6 19 13

23 BERNE Gérard VAUCOULEURS FRA 12,4 13 13

24 ZIADE Joseph IBM PARIS FRA 15,2 16 12

25 BOYER Nicolas PARIS FRA 25,6 28 12

26 RIVART Philippe LA GARENNE-COLOMBES FRA 25,0 28 11

27 RUBLE Paul YVELINES FRA 14,2 15 11

28 LABRO Martine LE GRAND CLUB FRA 18,5 22 11

29 TARDIEU Christine FEUCHEROLLES FRA 25,6 30 10

30 LABRO Jean-Claude LE GRAND CLUB FRA 33,2 37 10

31 TARDIEU Didier FEUCHEROLLES FRA 26,5 29 10

32 JASPAR Alain PARIS FRA 13,1 14 10
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
33 JAMES Philippe CERGY FRA 16,1 17 9

34 JEHEL Stéphane SERAINCOURT FRA 27,6 31 9

35 BINCAZ Maxime BIARRITZ FRA 21,8 24 8

36 MASSE Laurent THALES CRISTAL FRA 31,5 35 8

37 BARTHELEMY Hugues YVELINES FRA 16,6 18 7

38 VALLEUX Eric SERAINCOURT FRA 18,5 20 7

39 JULLIEN Beatrice LE GRAND CLUB FRA 25,3 29 6

40 CLAUDE Bernard VAL QUEVEN FRA 24,6 27 6

41 ROBERT Pauline PARIS FRA 35,5 41 6

42 PREVOST Pascale LE GRAND CLUB FRA 35,0 40 3

43 POCQUET Gérard PARIS FRA 32,5 36 3

44 DOSIERE Solange LE GRAND CLUB FRA 34,6 40 2

45 RUBLE Denise YVELINES FRA 28,1 32 ABJ

46 HUGUET Frederic VAUDREUIL FRA 5,5 7 ABJ
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net

1 BOYER Nicolas PARIS FRA 25,6 28 40

2 HUGUET Quentin VAUDREUIL FRA 7,9 10 39

3 DE CARVALHO Manuel SERAINCOURT FRA 10,8 13 38

4 MASSE Laurent THALES CRISTAL FRA 31,5 35 37

5 GALLEANO Philippe SERAINCOURT FRA 11,5 12 37

6 PARGOUD Bruno LE GRAND CLUB FRA 14,2 15 35

7 RIVART Philippe LA GARENNE-COLOMBES FRA 25,0 28 34

8 LUDWIG Carl LE GRAND CLUB FRA 12,5 13 34

9 BARTHELEMY Patricia YVELINES FRA 11,5 14 34

10 PHILIPPON Arnaud PYRAMIDES FRA 8,3 10 34

11 TARDIEU Didier FEUCHEROLLES FRA 26,5 29 34

12 HUE Pierre-Hervé SERAINCOURT FRA 11,5 12 33

13 BERTRAND Marc SERAINCOURT FRA 16,7 18 33

14 LABRO Jean-Claude LE GRAND CLUB FRA 33,2 37 33

15 DEWISME Jean-Louis YVELINES FRA 10,8 13 32

16 JAMES Simon CERGY FRA 19,6 21 31

17 MIQUEL Laurent LE GRAND CLUB FRA 10,9 13 31

18 ROBERT Pauline PARIS FRA 35,5 41 31

19 LABRO Martine LE GRAND CLUB FRA 18,5 22 31

20 RADA Nicolas SERAINCOURT FRA 15,9 17 30

21 JEHEL Stéphane SERAINCOURT FRA 27,6 31 30

22 HERBET Jean-Michel LEGOLFNATIONAL FRA 12,7 13 30

23 JASPAR Bernard SERAINCOURT FRA 12,7 13 29

24 POCQUET Gérard PARIS FRA 32,5 36 29

25 NATUREL Thibaud PLENEUF VAL ANDRE FRA 18,4 20 29

26 PREVOST Pascale LE GRAND CLUB FRA 35,0 40 29

27 ROUBY Jean- Charles ARCACHON FRA 17,6 19 28

28 LOBIN Marc LE GRAND CLUB FRA 14,9 16 28

29 ZIADE Joseph IBM PARIS FRA 15,2 16 28

30 HOTTON Alexandre LE GRAND CLUB FRA 7,7 9 27

31 TARDIEU Christine FEUCHEROLLES FRA 25,6 30 27

32 DAUDIER DE CASSINI Jean-DominiqueLE TOUQUET FRA 11,1 13 26
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33 CUNY Frédéric SERAINCOURT FRA 12,3 13 26

34 NICOULEAU Patrice ERMONT FRA 11,8 12 24

35 RUBLE Paul YVELINES FRA 14,2 15 24

36 BARTHELEMY Hugues YVELINES FRA 16,6 18 24

37 BERNE Gérard VAUCOULEURS FRA 12,4 13 23

38 VALLEUX Eric SERAINCOURT FRA 18,5 20 23

39 BINCAZ Maxime BIARRITZ FRA 21,8 24 22

40 JULLIEN Beatrice LE GRAND CLUB FRA 25,3 29 21

41 DOSIERE Solange LE GRAND CLUB FRA 34,6 40 21

42 CLAUDE Bernard VAL QUEVEN FRA 24,6 27 21

43 JASPAR Alain PARIS FRA 13,1 14 21

44 JAMES Philippe CERGY FRA 16,1 17 19

45 RUBLE Denise YVELINES FRA 28,1 32 ABJ

46 HUGUET Frederic VAUDREUIL FRA 5,5 7 ABJ
-


